TOWN OF CORTLANDT - RECREATION DIVISION

2014 MEN’S SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Sprout Brook Sprout Brook Sunset Lents Cove
Upper Lower

DAY DATE 6:00 7:30 9:00 6:00 7:30 9:00 6:30 6:00 7:30 9:00
Mon. | April 21 21-22 | 25-28 24 - 29 34 -39 35-38 31-32 1-4 7-8
Tue. | April 22 33-40 26 -27 | 23-30 11-12 9-10 13-14
Wed. | April 23 36 — 37 — 15-16 17-18
Thur. | April 24

Fri. April 25

Mon. | April 28 28—-26 | 40-34 | 27-21 37-31 |38-36 39-35 10 — 11 3-1 4-5
Tue. April 29 30—24 | 29-25 32-33 8-9 7-17
Wed. | April 30 22 - 23 12-13 16— 18 14 - 15
Thur. | May 1

Fri. May 2

Mon. |May5 28-27 | 24-22 25-30 34 -32 37-38 35-40 7-9 5-3 8-10
Tue. May 6 36-39 | 26-29 23 - 21 12-14 11-13 1-2
Wed. | May?7 33 - 31 16 —17 15-18
Thur. | May 8

Fri. May 9

Mon. | May 12 30—-26 | 23-24 | 21-28 34 -33 38 — 31 35-32 9-16 10-13 12-7
Tue. May 13 29-27 | 40-36 39 - 37 3-4 5-2
Wed. | May 14 22 - 25 14 -18 17 -8 11-15
Thur. | May 15

Fri. May 16

Mon. | May 19 24 — 21 29 — 28 27 -30 31-34 39-38 37-40 4-2 5-1
Tue. May 20 35-33 26 — 22 36 —32 7—-16 10-12 11-14
Wed. | May 21 25-23 8-15 9-17 13-18
Thur. | May 22

Fri. May 23

Mon. | May 26 No Games No Games No Games No Games No Games
Tue. May 27 23-26 | 30-28 22 - 27 37-32 36 — 33 40 — 38 3-2 15-7 10-14
Wed. | May 28 34-35 | 25-24 | 31-39 17 — 11 4 -1
Thur. | May 29 21 -29 16 -8 13-9 18 -12
Fri. May 30
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TOWN OF CORTLANDT - RECREATION DIVISION

Sprout Brook

2014 MEN’S SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Sprout Brook

Upper Lower Sunset Lents Cove
DAY DATE 6:00 7:30 9:00 6:00 7:30 9:00 6:30 6:00 7:30 9:00
Mon. |June?2 21-25 27-23 |26-24 39-40 38 -32 33-37 5-4 9-14
Tue. June 3 29 - 30 36-34 |[28-22 10-7 15-17 1-3
Wed. |June 4 35 — 31 13-16 12-8 11-18
Thur. |June5
Fri. June 6
Mon. |June9 24 — 27 25-26 30 — 21 38 - 33 37-34 32-39 2-1 8-14 7-13
Tue. June 10 40 — 31 35-36 23 -28 3-5 11-16
Wed. | June 11 22 -29 9-15 12-17 10-18
Thur. | June 12
Fri. June 13
Mon. |June 16 28 — 24 29 - 23 26 — 21 38-34 40 - 32 33-39 11 -7 4-3 17 -10
Tue. June 17 36 — 31 30-22 27 - 25 13-8 2-5
Wed. |June 18 37-35 16— 14 9-18 15-12
Thur. | June 19
Fri. June 20
Mon. | June 23 22 — 21 29 -24 27 — 26 39-34 32 — 31 40 - 33 1-5 10-15
Tue. June 24 28 — 25 30-23 37 —-36 14 -7 2-4 12-16
Wed. |June 25 38-35 13-17 11-9 8-18
Thur. | June 26
Fri. June 27
Mon. | June 30 24 - 30 26 — 28 25-29 34 -40 36 — 38 31-37 18 -7 15-13 16 -10
Tue. July 1 21 -27 35-39 33-32 2-3 1-4
Wed. |July2 23 -22 8—11 9-12 14 -17
Thur. |July3 NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES
Fri. July 4 NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES
Mon. |July7 30-25 22 —-24 27 — 28 32-34 40 -35 39-36 16 -13 3-1 7-10
Tue. July 8 29 — 26 21 -23 31-33 4-5 14 -9
Wed. |[July9 38 — 37 17 - 15 8-12 18— 11
Thur. | July 10
Fri. July 11




TOWN OF CORTLANDT - RECREATION DIVISION

Sprout Brook

2014 MEN’S SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Sprout Brook

Upper Lower Sunset Lents Cove

DAY DATE 6:00 7:30 9:00 6:00 7:30 9:00 6:30 6:00 7:30 9:00
Mon. |July 14 26 — 30 25-22 24 - 23 36 —40 33-34 37 -39 15-9 13 -7 18 -10
Tue. July 15 35-32 31-38 28 — 21 5-3 1-2
Wed. |July 16 27 - 29 14 -8 16 — 11 17 -12
Thur. |July 17
Fri. July 18
Mon. | July 21 22 - 26 23-25 30-27 | 34-31 38 -39 33-35 3-4 5-2
Tue. July 22 21 -24 32 -36 28 - 29 9-7 10-8 13- 11
Wed. | July 23 40 - 37 14 -12 17 -16 18 -15
Thur. | July 24
Fri. July 25
Mon. | July 28 4-2 5-1
Tue. July 29
Wed. | July 30
Thur. | July 31
Fri. Aug 1
Mon. | Aug4
Tue. Aug 5
Wed. | Aug6
Thur. | Aug?7
Fri. Aug 8
Mon. | Aug 11
Tues. | Aug 12
Wed. | Aug 13
Thur. | Aug 14
Fri. Aug 15
Mon. | Aug 18
Tue. Aug 19
Wed. | Aug 20
Thur. | Aug 21
Fri. Aug 22




TEAM LISTED FIRST IS THE HOME TEAM

2014 TOWN OF CORTLANDT RECREATION SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

“A” DIVISION

1. J.P. MCHALE’S / FIREHOUSE GRILLE
2. STADIUM
3. FULGUM'’S / Will Mauro

4. SHOOK CONSTRUCTION
5. BRODIES

“B” DIVISION |

7. FULGUMS - Chris Fulgum
8. BREWSTER ELECTRIC
9. DAWGS

10. NICKY MO

11. DOMINICAN POWER
12. DBT

“C” DIVISION |

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

CORTLANDT ENGINE COMPANY
QPS

BROTHERS LAWN

RED LINE

BLINDSWITCH RACING STABLE
ANGELA’S DELI

COLD SPRING PIZZA

BAISLEY’S

SIMPLEX TECHNOLOGIES
LaFAMILIA —

“B” DIVISION Il

13. PUBLIC HOUSE

14. JV HOT BAGELS

15. JO-LEA AUTO

16. KNUCKLEBUSTERS

17. STONE COLD STUNNERS
18. SUPER MEN

“C” DIVISION I

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

GREEN BOYS

PRESTIGE WORLD WIDE
STADIUM CRUISERS (1) - RICH
GUALTIERI CONS.

TRI-VALUE

HIT MEN

LAST CALL

STADIUM (2 ) - JP DEVINE
TEAM DYNASTY

MANHATTAN BEER



